
Malpensa 02 06 22 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 111 RIGANTI P. 12:30.206
Tempo gara

1 1:35.784 14:40:06.316

2 1:49.198 14:41:55.514

3 1:48.086 14:43:43.600

4 1:47.132 14:45:30.732

5 1:48.652 14:47:19.384

6 1:50.791 14:49:10.175

7 1:50.563 14:51:00.738

 Po. 2 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 04.010
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.249 14:40:04.781

2 1:49.272 14:41:54.053

3 1:48.783 14:43:42.836

4 1:49.827 14:45:32.663

5 1:50.643 14:47:23.306

6 1:50.671 14:49:13.977

7 1:50.771 14:51:04.748

 Po. 3 - # 811 MANNA L. + 29.490
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.536 14:40:09.068

2 1:52.231 14:42:01.299

3 1:52.079 14:43:53.378

4 1:52.158 14:45:45.536

5 1:53.725 14:47:39.261

6 1:54.794 14:49:34.055

7 1:56.173 14:51:30.228

 Po. 4 - # 312 BALDO F. + 50.770
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.109 14:40:11.641

2 1:54.801 14:42:06.442

3 1:56.195 14:44:02.637

4 1:56.718 14:45:59.355

5 1:57.985 14:47:57.340

6 1:57.665 14:49:55.005

7 1:56.503 14:51:51.508

 Po. 5 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 1:06.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.431 14:40:13.963

2 1:58.691 14:42:12.654

3 1:57.447 14:44:10.101

4 1:56.915 14:46:07.016

5 1:58.887 14:48:05.903

6 1:59.921 14:50:05.824

7 2:01.366 14:52:07.190

 Po. 6 - # 8 GENTILE J. + 1:11.652
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.892 14:40:15.424

2 1:58.991 14:42:14.415

3 1:59.803 14:44:14.218

4 1:58.987 14:46:13.205

5 1:59.397 14:48:12.602

6 2:00.623 14:50:13.225

7 1:59.165 14:52:12.390

 Po. 7 - # 18 DONDE G. + 1:13.071
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.669 14:40:17.201

2 1:59.375 14:42:16.576

3 1:58.966 14:44:15.542

4 1:59.325 14:46:14.867

5 1:58.788 14:48:13.655

6 2:00.643 14:50:14.298

7 1:59.511 14:52:13.809

 Po. 8 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 1:17.256
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.176 14:40:18.708

2 2:00.155 14:42:18.863

3 1:59.898 14:44:18.761

4 1:59.599 14:46:18.360

5 1:59.318 14:48:17.678

6 1:59.749 14:50:17.427

7 2:00.567 14:52:17.994

 Po. 9 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 1:30.254
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.233 14:40:21.765

2 2:03.635 14:42:25.400

3 2:00.954 14:44:26.354

4 2:01.094 14:46:27.448

5 2:01.338 14:48:28.786

6 2:01.304 14:50:30.090

7 2:00.902 14:52:30.992

 Po. 10 - # 211 LORILLARD A.+ 1:32.334
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.038 14:40:23.570

2 2:02.935 14:42:26.505

3 2:01.220 14:44:27.725

4 2:00.978 14:46:28.703

5 2:01.667 14:48:30.370

6 2:01.080 14:50:31.450

7 2:01.622 14:52:33.072

 Po. 11 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 2:07.972
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.905 14:40:25.437

2 2:06.163 14:42:31.600

3 2:04.501 14:44:36.101

4 2:05.120 14:46:41.221

5 2:05.609 14:48:46.830

6 2:06.453 14:50:53.283

7 2:15.427 14:53:08.710

 Po. 12 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.765 14:40:26.297

2 2:07.874 14:42:34.171

3 2:07.626 14:44:41.797

4 2:07.061 14:46:48.858

5 2:08.369 14:48:57.227

6 2:14.418 14:51:11.645

Fastest lap: 1:47.132 
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